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ADI SHANKARA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHOLOGY, KALADY 

FEE STRUCTURE B.TECH ADMISSION 2023 

    

Govt. Quota 

(all 

branches) 

Govt. 

Quota (all 

branches) 

Govt. 

Quota (all 

branches) 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE / 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE (AI)/ 

ROBOTICS & 

AUTOMATION 

CIVIL / EBE / 

ELECTRONICS & 

COMM. / 

ELECTRICAL 

&ELECTRONICS/ 

MECHANICAL 

SL.NO FEE DETAILS 
 GENERAL 

STUDENTS 
SC/ST OEC NRI MGMT NRI MGMT 

1 
Admission Fee         

(one time) 
250 250 250 250 250 250 250 

2 Annual Fee 75000 
50000                   

*** 

50000                  

(From 

Govt.) 

162500 112500 137500 92500 

3 
Caution Deposit 

(refundable) 
10000 5000 5000 10000 10000 10000 10000 

4 PTA (one time) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

5 
Exam Fee (1st 

year) ** 
3360 3360 

3360            

( From 

Govt.) 

3360 3360 3360 3360 

6 

University 

Student 

Registration Fee 

(one time) 

1050 1050 1050 1050 1050 1050 1050 

7 

University 

Affiliation Fee 

(one time) 

1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

8 
University Sports 

Fee (one time) 
530 530 530 530 530 530 530 

9 
Student's Union 

Fee 
1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 

10 ID card 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 

  GRAND TOTAL 93800 *63800 *63800 181300 131300 156300 111300 

*** As the Government have transferring the Fee directly into the Bank Account of the Students, the  SC/ST 

students have to pay the fees within 7 days after getting the amount disbursed by the Government into their 

account 

FEE  - CURRENT UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS (To be paid into KTU account) 

** 2nd year Rs. 5250/- 

3rd year Rs. 5250/-( for CS & EC students, 4875/ -)  

4th year Rs. 3770/- (2019 Regulation) 

students are required to pay the fees fixed by the APJA KTU from time to time. 

*Uniform charges extra       
 

ADI SHANKARA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHOLOGY, KALADY 



FEE STRUCTURE B.TECH ADMISSION 2023 (LATERAL ENTRY ) 

  2nd YEAR 

COMPUTER SCIENCE / CSE 

(ARTIFICIAL 

INTELLIGENCE) / 

ROBOTICS & 

AUTOMATION 

CIVIL / EBE/ 

ELECTRONICS & COMM. 

/ ELECTRICAL 

&ELECTRONICS/ 

MECHANICAL 

SL.NO FEE DETAILS MERIT MGMT MERIT MGMT 

1 
Admission Fee (one 

time) 

                  

250.00  

              

250.00  

             

250.00  

                 

250.00  

2 Annual Fee 
            

55,000.00  

        

55,000.00  

       

40,000.00  

           

40,000.00  

3 Special Fee   
          

5,000.00  
  

             

5,000.00  

4 
Caution Deposit 

(refundable) 

            

10,000.00  

        

10,000.00  

       

10,000.00  

           

10,000.00  

5 PTA (one time) 
              

1,000.00  

          

1,000.00  

         

1,000.00  

             

1,000.00  

6  Exam Fee ** 
              

5,250.00  

          

5,250.00  

         

5,250.00  

             

5,250.00  

7 

University Student 

Registration Fee           

( One Time) 

              

1,050.00  

          

1,050.00  

         

1,050.00  

             

1,050.00  

8 

University 

Affiliation Fee (one 

time) 

              

1,000.00  

          

1,000.00  

         

1,000.00  

             

1,000.00  

9 Students' Union Fee 
              

1,500.00  

          

1,500.00  

         

1,500.00  

             

1,500.00  

10 
University Sports 

Fee (one time) 

                  

530.00  

              

530.00  

             

530.00  

                 

530.00  

11 ID Card 
                  

110.00  

              

110.00  

             

110.00  

                 

110.00  

  
GRAND TOTAL 

            

75,690.00  

        

80,690.00  

       

60,690.00  

           

65,690.00  

Uniform charges extra*     

**  3rd year - Rs. 5250/-(for CSE & ECE Students 4875/- )          

** 4th Year 3770/- (2019 Regulation)    

Students are required to pay the fees fixed by the APJA KTU from time to time. 

      

      

      


